

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19-22/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2001 in AC 82/96,GA
1952/99,APOT 384/99,APO 584/99,APO 538/99 of The HIGH COURT OF
CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ROYAL CONSTRUCTION

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)
(Appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and for directions)

Date : 14/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
for Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice in the special leave petition, the
prayer for interim relief and application for directions.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAA

A