

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5987-5990 OF 2002

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ROYAL CONSTRUCTION

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional
documents.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER